ESC Meeting Minutes
September 26, 2011


Organizations Represented
A.O.E.
HKN
SOBE
MCA
TBP
OSTEM
Terps Racing
PTS
ASME
AIAA
ASCE
SWE
BES
Thank you to all of the organizations that came!!!
Webmaster
We are still looking for a webmaster to help us out with our website
It’s not a lot of work for someone who is knowledgeable about websites, and it’s a great addition to a resume
Please contact Hilary if you are able to help out at hgrebe@terpmail.umd.edu
Google Group and Calendar
Messages and reminders will be sent out using the Google group
If you are not currently in the Google group, but you were at the meeting, you will be added to the Google group
Please check the calendar for upcoming events
Contact Carly  at ccranska@terpmail.umd.edu if you have any questions or would like to add an event to the calendar
Dodge ball
Friday, October 28
4-7pm
Armory
Minimum of 6 people per team (minimum 2 girls required per team)
Food will be provided
A Google docs group will be made where you can sign up your teams, you can also e-mail Derek Bell at dbell32@umd.edu to sign up your team.  Teams may be comprised of engineering students.  They do not have to be affiliated with your organization but they must be an engineering student.
Hot dog sales - October
	3-ASCE
	4-ASCE
	5-Sobe
	6-A.O.E.
	7-AIAA

	10-terps racing
	11-BES
	12-PTS
	13-HKN
	14-PTS

	17-ASME
	18-terps racing
	19-Sobe
	20-MCA
	21-BES

	24-HKN
	25-MCA
	26-AIAA
	27-A.O.E.
	28-ASME


If for any reason, you cannot work on your assigned day, please let us know as soon as possible, so that another organization may fulfill that slot.  
Rules for hot dog days are attached. Please use common sense. Also if you cannot make a hotdog day please let us know ASAP so we can fill the spot!
Next Meeting
Monday, October 24, 2011
7 PM
VII)Announcements
A) ASME/PTS are sponsoring a Georgia Tech Graduate School Info Session on Monday October 24th at 5 pm in EGR 1202
